8. HaIIenOUMPionat

30. Sept. — 3. Okt. 2017
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Prifung Nr.: 13

Stilspringpriifung Klasse A*

Samstag, 30. September 2017

Beginn: 10:00

Richtverfahren:
LPO §:

FEI RG / Art.:
Hohe (m):

Tempo (m/min):
Bahnlange (m):
Erlaubte Zeit (s):
Hochstzeit (s):

Hindernisse:
Sprunge:
Hindernisfehler (s):

Geschl. Hindernisse:

Wertnote
520, 3a

1,05

350
320
55

110

8
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aw-parcours.de

Course Design: Andreas Wagner & Matthias Hassmann



